
I TORNEO MAS MUJER 2.018

Pos Licencia I CATEGORIA MAS MUJER Hex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CP06932547 SMITH , KAREN ELISABETH 12,1 3 13 37 37

2 CP02238929 ESCUDER MARTIN, ANA MARIA 12,8 3 14 36 36

3 CP02034581 YANES HERREROS MILAGROS 4,6 2 5 33 33

CP02081757 FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA P., SUSANA 10,3 2 11 33 33

5 CP02073455 HINTZ TORT, KATJA 11,5 3 13 29 29

CP02134941 JUAN STILL, TANIA 13,7 3 15 29 29

CP02144746 CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA,MÅDEL PINO 15 3 16 29 29

CP02152600 WEBER COLLINS, DENISE 15,3 3 17 29 29

9 CP05454369 EVANS, PAMELA 14 3 15 27 27

CP02236124 FERNANDEZ DE MISA CABRERA,Mª.PILAR 15,1 3 16 27 27

11 CP00366300 CASTELLANO CABRERA, MARIA 14,9 3 16 26 26

CP02311633 AUBE , JULIE 15,6 3 17 26 26

13 CP02466757 OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ 14,1 3 15 25 25

CP16444445 MARTIN COLCHERO, FCA. REYES 14,1 3 15 25 25

CP02091248 CAPOTE PESTANO, PILAR ROSA 16 3 17 25 25

CP29914115 DEN TUINDER , ESTHER 15,3 3 17 25 25

17 CP02921203 RODRIGUEZ MINGUET, CRISTINA 12,5 3 14 24 24

CP06065277 NAVARRO PEREZ, BARBARA 15,7 3 17 24 24

CP02381282 GARCIA-DURAN HERNANDEZ, INES 15,9 3 17 24 24

CP09401067 PENDLETON, MARILYN 15,8 3 17 24 24

21 CP02261247 BRANDSTETTER ESCOLAR, CRISTINA 6,5 2 7 20 20

Pos Licencia II  CATEGORIA MAS MUJER Hex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CP06818357 GONZALEZ DEL CORRO, MARIA NELIDA 18,6 4 20 38 38

2 CP02096729 VIGNA VILLA, SUSANA 20,7 4 23 36 36

3 CP02016829 COLOGAN COLOGAN, MARIA LUISA 17,2 3 19 30 30

CP05238404 STOCKBROEKX, KRISTIEN 17,1 3 19 30 30

CP15804468 MUÑOZ CAMPOS, ROSA NIEVES 23,2 4 25 30 30

6 CP09807963 LOPEZ MATEOS, ANA MARIA 23,2 4 25 29 29

7 CP02058506 MARRERO CRUZ, CLARA EUGENIA 17,6 3 19 28 28

8 CP02306059 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, ANGELES 20,3 4 22 27 27

CP05401114 NARDI, LUISA 20 4 22 27 27

10 CP02404587 CABRERA AMADOR, MARIA ISABEL 18,5 4 20 26 26

CP02019926 GALVAN URZAIZ MARIA CRISTINA 20,6 4 22 26 26

12 CP14326053 SEBARES URBANO, MARIA DOLORES 17,4 3 19 25 25



CP16938661 HOWARD , NOREEN 20,4 4 22 25 25

CP02888810 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA 22,7 4 25 25 25

15 CP06895421 RANCATI, JESSICA 16,9 3 18 24 24

CP06889884 PO, ANGELA 17,1 3 19 24 24

CP02402568 SUAREZ MARTIN, DOMINGA ROSARIO 23,1 4 25 24 24

18 CP35476678 RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA 17,7 3 19 23 23

19 CP02061526 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, M. NIEVES 19,5 4 21 22 22

20 CP02080555 SORIANO BENITEZ DE LUGO, NIEVES 23,3 4 25 20 20

21 CP02362675 PULIDO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES 17 3 19 19 19

Pos Licencia III  CATEGORIA MAS MUJER Hex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CP01382260 VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA 25,2 4 27 34 34

2 CP06918261 ANQUEZ , ELISABETH 25,9 4 28 33 33

3 CP02907992 BRANDSTETTER ESCOLAR, LORENA 28,1 5 31 32 32

4 CP05903876 HINNOSAAR, KAIDI 26,1 4 28 31 31

5 CP02023948 ROCHE MACHADO,MARIA ADELA 24,2 4 26 29 29

CP02422163 DE BETHENCOURT IGLESIAS, MARIA ELEN 25,2 4 27 29 29

CP02236115 PEDRAJAS ARBOLEDA, MÅ.ROSARIO 25 4 27 29 29

CP02008267 PUJOL NIUBO MARY PEPA 26,5 5 29 29 29

9 CP02900010 PAUTRZAK , EVELINA OLIMPIA 26,5 5 29 27 27

CM56393585 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARGARITA 30,7 5 33 27 27

11 CP02427693 DIAZ ARVELO, ROSULA 26,2 4 29 25 25

12 CP16805827 VAN SCHELVEN , PETRA 25,8 4 28 23 23

CP06644098 DE LA COLINA , MARIA PILAR 26,5 5 29 23 23

14 CP02402290 GARCIA-GARAVITO PADRON, CRISTINA 28,2 5 31 17 17

CP06782308 LOPEZ DE ALDA INFANTE, Mª CRISTINA 32,6 5 35 17 17

16 CP01440179 POCH SOSA, MARIA 26,5 5 29 13 13

Pos Licencia SCRATCH MAS MUJER Hex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CP02034581 YANES HERREROS MILAGROS 4,6 2 5 28 28

2 CP06932547 SMITH , KAREN ELISABETH 12,1 3 13 26 26

3 CP02238929 ESCUDER MARTIN, ANA MARIA 12,8 3 14 23 23

4 CP02081757 FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA P., SUSANA 10,3 2 11 22 22

5 CP06818357 GONZALEZ DEL CORRO, MARIA NELIDA 18,6 4 20 19 19

CP02134941 JUAN STILL, TANIA 13,7 3 15 19 19

7 CP02073455 HINTZ TORT, KATJA 11,5 3 13 17 17

8 CP02096729 VIGNA VILLA, SUSANA 20,7 4 23 15 15

CP02144746 CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA,MÅDEL PINO 15 3 16 15 15

CP02236124 FERNANDEZ DE MISA CABRERA,Mª.PILAR 15,1 3 16 15 15

CP05454369 EVANS, PAMELA 14 3 15 15 15

12 CP02016829 COLOGAN COLOGAN, MARIA LUISA 17,2 3 19 14 14

13 CP05238404 STOCKBROEKX, KRISTIEN 17,1 3 19 13 13

CP02311633 AUBE , JULIE 15,6 3 17 13 13

CP02152600 WEBER COLLINS, DENISE 15,3 3 17 13 13

CP29914115 DEN TUINDER , ESTHER 15,3 3 17 13 13

CP02466757 OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ 14,1 3 15 13 13

CP16444445 MARTIN COLCHERO, FCA. REYES 14,1 3 15 13 13

CP02921203 RODRIGUEZ MINGUET, CRISTINA 12,5 3 14 13 13



CP02261247 BRANDSTETTER ESCOLAR, CRISTINA 6,5 2 7 13 13

21 CP02091248 CAPOTE PESTANO, PILAR ROSA 16 3 17 12 12

CP09401067 PENDLETON, MARILYN 15,8 3 17 12 12

CP00366300 CASTELLANO CABRERA, MARIA 14,9 3 16 12 12

24 CP01382260 VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA 25,2 4 27 11 11

CP02019926 GALVAN URZAIZ MARIA CRISTINA 20,6 4 22 11 11

CP02404587 CABRERA AMADOR, MARIA ISABEL 18,5 4 20 11 11

CP02058506 MARRERO CRUZ, CLARA EUGENIA 17,6 3 19 11 11

28 CP15804468 MUÑOZ CAMPOS, ROSA NIEVES 23,2 4 25 10 10

CP02306059 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, ANGELES 20,3 4 22 10 10

CP05401114 NARDI, LUISA 20 4 22 10 10

CP06895421 RANCATI, JESSICA 16,9 3 18 10 10

CP06065277 NAVARRO PEREZ, BARBARA 15,7 3 17 10 10

CP02381282 GARCIA-DURAN HERNANDEZ, INES 15,9 3 17 10 10

34 CP05903876 HINNOSAAR, KAIDI 26,1 4 28 9 9

CP02236115 PEDRAJAS ARBOLEDA, MÅ.ROSARIO 25 4 27 9 9

CP02888810 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA 22,7 4 25 9 9

CP09807963 LOPEZ MATEOS, ANA MARIA 23,2 4 25 9 9

CP16938661 HOWARD , NOREEN 20,4 4 22 9 9

CP02061526 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, M. NIEVES 19,5 4 21 9 9

CP14326053 SEBARES URBANO, MARIA DOLORES 17,4 3 19 9 9

41 CP02008267 PUJOL NIUBO MARY PEPA 26,5 5 29 8 8

CP06918261 ANQUEZ , ELISABETH 25,9 4 28 8 8

CP02422163 DE BETHENCOURT IGLESIAS, MARIA ELEN 25,2 4 27 8 8

CP02023948 ROCHE MACHADO,MARIA ADELA 24,2 4 26 8 8

CP35476678 RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA 17,7 3 19 8 8

CP02362675 PULIDO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES 17 3 19 8 8

CP06889884 PO, ANGELA 17,1 3 19 8 8

48 CP02907992 BRANDSTETTER ESCOLAR, LORENA 28,1 5 31 7 7

CP02427693 DIAZ ARVELO, ROSULA 26,2 4 29 7 7

CP16805827 VAN SCHELVEN , PETRA 25,8 4 28 7 7

CP02402568 SUAREZ MARTIN, DOMINGA ROSARIO 23,1 4 25 7 7

52 CM56393585 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARGARITA 30,7 5 33 5 5

CP06644098 DE LA COLINA , MARIA PILAR 26,5 5 29 5 5

CP02900010 PAUTRZAK , EVELINA OLIMPIA 26,5 5 29 5 5

55 CP02080555 SORIANO BENITEZ DE LUGO, NIEVES 23,3 4 25 4 4

56 CP02402290 GARCIA-GARAVITO PADRON, CRISTINA 28,2 5 31 3 3

CP01440179 POCH SOSA, MARIA 26,5 5 29 3 3

58 CP06782308 LOPEZ DE ALDA INFANTE, Mª CRISTINA 32,6 5 35 0 0


